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Primarschulgemeinde

Altnau PSG 17.6%14.4% 16.0% 1.2%1.4% 1.3% 10.2%10.9% 10.5% 444696 571 92.9%82.8% 88.0% 18.1% 17.7%3.2 0.2 0.8 36.2% 10.1 0.817.3%+ - - - + - PSG Altnau

Amlikon-Holzhäusern PSG 4.8%37.2% 23.6% 1.4%-22.7% -12.6% 3.7%-16.2% -7.8% 457517 487 97.4%84.8% 90.1% 17.0% 17.6%32.4 24.1 19.9 11.6% 12.5 1.318.3%- + + - + + PSG Amlikon-Holzhäusern

Arbon PSG 16.1%17.0% 16.5% 1.3%1.7% 1.5% 10.0%9.6% 9.8% 1'3171'428 1'372 109.7%130.1% 119.9% 8.0% 10.2%0.9 0.4 0.4 7.7% 20.4 4.512.5%- - + - - + PSG Arbon

Bettwiesen PSG 12.8%20.1% 16.5% -1.1%-0.7% -0.9% 9.0%10.3% 9.7% 1'6101'758 1'685 144.2%140.3% 142.2% 26.7% 27.7%7.4 0.3 1.2 8.4% 3.9 2.128.7%- - - - + + PSG Bettwiesen

Bottighofen PSG -2.5%-3.1% -2.8% 0.4%-0.4% 0.0% 6.8%5.8% 6.3% 651313 482 81.2%52.6% 66.7% 53.2% 50.7%0.6 0.7 1.0 108.1% 28.6 4.948.3%+ + + + + - PSG Bottighofen

Braunau PSG 18.5%11.0% 14.9% -1.5%-1.4% -1.4% 0.8%1.3% 1.0% -362-45 -207 17.4%30.2% 23.5% 38.4% 45.1%7.5 0.1 0.5 700.1% 12.8 12.550.9%+ - - - - + PSG Braunau

Bussnang-Rothenhausen PSG 8.2%2.6% 5.6% -0.5%0.2% -0.2% 10.1%4.7% 7.6% 2'8552'818 2'836 203.1%235.3% 218.0% 59.2% 54.4%5.6 0.7 5.3 1.3% 32.2 8.950.2%+ - + + - - PSG Bussnang-Rothenhausen

Dozwil-Kesswil PSG 20.0%21.6% 20.8% -1.6%-1.5% -1.6% 0.5%-1.5% -0.6% -929-895 -912 15.1%14.0% 14.6% 52.1% 52.8%1.6 0.0 2.0 3.9% 1.0 1.453.5%- - + - + + PSG Dozwil-Kesswil

Ermatingen PSG 9.5%4.3% 7.0% -0.6%-0.3% -0.5% 5.1%6.4% 5.7% 604725 664 74.6%65.8% 70.3% 12.6% 13.2%5.2 0.3 1.2 16.6% 8.8 1.113.7%+ - - - + + PSG Ermatingen

Eschenz PSG 19.8%18.9% 19.4% -0.2%-0.2% -0.2% 1.9%2.1% 2.0% -718-457 -588 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 38.5% 43.7%0.9 0.0 0.1 56.9% 0.0 9.948.4%+ + - - + PSG Eschenz

Felben-Wellhausen PSG 7.4%9.2% 8.3% -0.4%-0.5% -0.5% 7.6%4.6% 6.1% 1'5831'718 1'650 135.5%133.7% 134.6% 47.2% 46.8%1.8 0.1 3.0 7.9% 1.8 0.846.4%- + + - + - PSG Felben-Wellhausen

Frasnacht PSG 21.1%29.1% 25.1% 0.4%1.2% 0.8% 6.9%7.6% 7.3% -167238 32 30.2%55.4% 42.9% 46.8% 52.2%8.0 0.8 0.7 169.9% 25.3 10.857.6%- - - - - + PSG Frasnacht

Frauenfeld PSG 6.4%13.9% 10.2% 0.3%0.3% 0.3% 7.6%7.3% 7.4% 551572 561 107.6%104.3% 105.9% 16.2% 16.0%7.6 0.0 0.2 3.6% 3.3 0.315.8%- - + - + - PSG Frauenfeld

Freidorf-Watt PSG 14.0%19.6% 16.9% 2.5%2.6% 2.5% 15.7%14.8% 15.2% 1'1261'310 1'218 121.4%122.9% 122.2% 83.7% 90.1%5.6 0.1 0.9 14.1% 1.5 13.897.5%- - + - - + PSG Freidorf-Watt

Gachnang PSG 21.4%25.8% 23.7% -0.1%-0.2% -0.1% 2.4%2.9% 2.7% -1'457-1'201 -1'331 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 84.8% 89.7%4.3 0.0 0.5 21.3% 0.0 9.694.3%- + - - + PSG Gachnang

Götighofen PSG -2.8%30.5% 16.9% 0.0%-1.3% -0.8% 1.9%3.3% 2.7% 8-28 -9 136.8%56.9% 89.4% 17.7% 15.4%33.3 1.2 1.4 130.3% 79.9 4.613.1%- + - + + - PSG Götighofen

Güttingen PSG 25.5%28.6% 27.0% 1.7%0.7% 1.2% 12.2%6.0% 9.1% 4'2521'598 2'952 281.9%136.1% 210.0% 41.2% 38.5%3.2 1.0 6.2 166.1% 145.8 4.836.3%- + + + + - PSG Güttingen

Herdern-Dettighofen PSG 14.2%3.6% 9.1% -2.3%-2.0% -2.2% 3.6%4.4% 4.0% 339551 446 47.9%68.4% 57.6% 33.9% 36.0%10.6 0.3 0.8 38.4% 20.5 4.138.0%+ - - - - + PSG Herdern-Dettighofen

Homburg PSG 13.8%21.4% 17.9% -0.3%-0.6% -0.5% 4.3%3.6% 4.0% 697364 533 77.1%75.4% 76.2% 29.1% 26.5%7.6 0.2 0.7 91.3% 1.6 5.223.9%- + + + + - PSG Homburg

Hüttlingen PSG -0.4%18.6% 10.3% -1.6%-1.6% -1.6% -0.5%0.2% -0.1% -526-645 -585 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 66.5% 65.0%19.1 0.0 0.7 18.4% 0.0 2.963.5%- - - + - PSG Hüttlingen

Hüttwilen PSG 10.4%-11.7% 0.5% 1.0%1.2% 1.1% 4.9%6.2% 5.5% 313530 420 32.1%45.0% 37.9% 18.9% 21.2%22.1 0.1 1.3 40.8% 12.9 4.623.5%+ - - - - + PSG Hüttwilen

Kreuzlingen PSG 11.8%-0.6% 6.0% -0.1%-0.8% -0.4% 2.0%0.3% 1.2% -131-29 -81 21.1%20.6% 20.9% 15.8% 18.4%12.4 0.8 1.7 349.2% 0.5 5.020.8%+ + + - + + PSG Kreuzlingen1 1

Langrickenbach PSG 17.5%3.9% 11.0% -1.9%-1.9% -1.9% 1.0%1.6% 1.3% -18453 -68 31.0%34.1% 32.5% 42.4% 41.9%13.6 0.0 0.5 448.5% 3.0 0.941.5%+ + - - - - PSG Langrickenbach

Lauchetal PSG 11.1%13.6% 12.4% -1.6%-1.9% -1.7% 3.4%3.0% 3.2% -248-146 -198 51.3%49.5% 50.4% 24.9% 24.7%2.5 0.3 0.5 70.5% 1.9 0.424.5%- + + - + - PSG Lauchetal

Lommis PSG 6.1%15.6% 10.9% 0.3%0.4% 0.4% 5.9%6.5% 6.2% 851962 906 140.8%137.2% 139.0% 6.4% 6.5%9.5 0.1 0.6 11.5% 3.5 0.16.5%- - - - + + PSG Lommis

Märstetten PSG 12.6%23.1% 17.9% -1.1%-0.3% -0.7% 7.6%10.3% 9.0% 255447 350 43.9%62.6% 53.3% 65.9% 63.5%10.6 0.8 2.7 42.9% 18.7 4.761.2%- - - - - - PSG Märstetten

Matzingen PSG 17.8%6.7% 12.5% -0.3%0.3% 0.0% 3.6%5.3% 4.4% 177363 269 84.1%94.6% 89.1% 9.1% 15.2%11.1 0.6 1.7 51.2% 10.5 11.720.8%+ - - - - + PSG Matzingen

Müllheim PSG 15.3%16.7% 16.0% -0.7%-0.5% -0.6% 5.6%5.4% 5.5% 550787 667 92.2%101.1% 96.7% 18.1% 22.0%1.3 0.2 0.2 30.1% 9.0 7.825.9%- - + - - + PSG Müllheim

Münsterlingen PSG 12.8%16.5% 14.6% 1.1%0.9% 1.0% 8.8%5.1% 7.0% 778809 793 93.6%89.9% 91.8% 32.8% 33.9%3.6 0.2 3.7 3.8% 3.7 2.235.0%- + + - + + PSG Münsterlingen

Neunforn PSG -4.5%24.0% 11.2% 0.8%-3.4% -1.5% 2.3%-2.3% -0.3% -1'861-2'081 -1'972 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 109.1% 102.2%28.5 4.2 4.6 10.6% 0.0 13.495.8%- + + + - PSG Neunforn

Nussbaumen PSG -12.4%10.4% 0.0% 1.3%1.5% 1.4% 9.0%8.2% 8.6% 589435 513 90.7%75.7% 82.5% 47.1% 41.3%22.7 0.2 0.8 35.4% 15.0 12.334.8%- - + + + - PSG Nussbaumen

Oberhofen-Lengwil PSG 20.9%2.2% 13.0% -0.1%-3.0% -1.3% 4.5%-0.9% 2.3% -941-588 -770 23.9%28.0% 25.7% 57.4% 61.6%18.7 2.9 5.4 60.2% 4.1 7.364.7%+ + + - - + PSG Oberhofen-Lengwil1 1

Ottoberg PSG 6.0%21.9% 14.5% -1.4%-0.3% -0.8% 8.7%7.6% 8.1% 230330 280 81.6%93.7% 88.1% 72.2% 71.8%15.9 1.1 1.1 30.4% 12.2 0.771.5%- - + - - - PSG Ottoberg

Pfyn PSG 15.9%21.1% 18.6% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 4.3%3.9% 4.1% 172448 309 32.0%43.5% 38.0% 39.3% 44.9%5.2 0.1 0.4 61.6% 11.5 11.050.3%- + + - - + PSG Pfyn

Regio Märwil PSG 2.9%10.1% 6.4% -0.5%0.0% -0.3% 0.1%12.4% 6.2% -173-379 -275 67.2%80.8% 73.9% 27.6% 30.1%7.2 0.5 12.3 54.3% 13.6 5.232.8%- - - + - + PSG Regio Märwil

Rickenbach PSG 17.9%15.3% 16.6% -0.5%1.0% 0.3% 3.7%4.6% 4.2% 184347 265 62.2%64.3% 63.2% 13.6% 17.8%2.6 1.5 0.9 47.0% 2.1 8.021.6%+ - - - - + PSG Rickenbach

Roggwil PSG 17.8%26.1% 22.1% 6.3%4.1% 5.2% 24.0%18.6% 21.2% 6'3884'966 5'686 353.3%272.0% 310.6% 37.7% 38.4%8.3 2.3 5.4 28.6% 81.2 1.639.2%- + + + + + PSG Roggwil1 1
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Romanshorn PSG 8.2%12.5% 10.4% 1.3%1.3% 1.3% 6.8%6.3% 6.6% 491506 498 58.0%74.0% 65.9% 13.9% 14.5%4.4 0.0 0.5 3.0% 16.0 1.315.2%- + + - - + PSG Romanshorn

Schönenberg-Kradolf PSG 23.0%9.1% 16.5% 0.3%-0.2% 0.1% 6.2%6.3% 6.2% 205505 351 53.6%72.7% 62.6% 16.8% 22.9%13.9 0.6 0.1 59.3% 19.1 11.328.1%+ + - - - + PSG Schönenberg-Kradolf1 1

Stachen PSG 9.6%-6.1% 2.2% 0.7%0.4% 0.5% 5.5%6.0% 5.7% 399514 456 64.7%73.5% 68.8% 45.5% 43.8%15.7 0.3 0.5 22.4% 8.8 3.042.4%+ + - - - - PSG Stachen

Steckborn PSG 14.7%18.0% 16.4% -1.0%-0.9% -1.0% 3.3%4.2% 3.8% -225-43 -135 23.0%37.2% 30.2% 38.3% 38.1%3.3 0.1 0.9 423.4% 14.2 0.337.9%- - - - - - PSG Steckborn

Stettfurt PSG 8.6%22.3% 16.0% -0.2%-0.3% -0.2% 0.0%1.7% 1.0% -803-759 -781 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 37.0% 36.7%13.7 0.1 1.7 5.9% 0.0 0.536.5%- + - - - PSG Stettfurt

Sulgen PSG 8.5%6.1% 7.3% -0.9%-0.7% -0.8% 1.4%1.7% 1.5% -248-156 -202 23.5%22.9% 23.2% 36.6% 37.0%2.4 0.2 0.3 59.0% 0.5 0.937.5%+ - - - + + PSG Sulgen

Thundorf PSG 19.3%16.2% 17.8% -2.4%-1.6% -2.0% 3.9%4.5% 4.2% 162119 140 41.1%21.4% 31.4% 64.2% 68.8%3.0 0.8 0.6 35.5% 19.8 9.073.2%+ - - + + + PSG Thundorf

Uesslingen-Buch PSG 12.2%14.4% 13.3% -1.3%-1.8% -1.5% 1.7%0.7% 1.2% -538-628 -583 6.6%9.6% 8.2% 55.5% 51.9%2.2 0.4 1.0 14.5% 3.0 7.048.5%- + + + - - PSG Uesslingen-Buch

Uttwil PSG 11.6%20.7% 16.3% -1.2%-0.7% -0.9% -1.2%-0.7% -0.9% -922-772 -847 13.1%24.5% 19.0% 34.5% 37.9%9.1 0.4 0.4 19.3% 11.4 6.941.4%- - - - - + PSG Uttwil

Wagenhausen-Kaltenbach PSG 26.6%22.5% 24.6% 0.6%0.5% 0.6% 7.5%9.1% 8.3% -180223 22 40.6%66.6% 53.0% 75.9% 78.2%4.1 0.0 1.7 180.8% 25.9 4.580.4%+ + - - - + PSG Wagenhausen-Kaltenbach

Warth-Weiningen PSG 44.0%1.3% 30.2% -0.5%-2.9% -1.3% 1.5%1.4% 1.5% -1'703-442 -1'077 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 34.2% 47.6%42.7 2.3 0.0 285.3% 0.0 23.257.5%+ + + - + PSG Warth-Weiningen

Weinfelden PSG 13.5%12.0% 12.8% -0.7%-0.7% -0.7% 5.5%5.5% 5.5% 186271 228 39.7%61.3% 50.3% 33.8% 35.2%1.6 0.1 0.0 31.5% 21.6 2.736.5%+ - - - - + PSG Weinfelden

Wilen bei Wil PSG 17.0%16.4% 16.7% 1.5%2.1% 1.8% 7.0%8.2% 7.6% 8491'174 1'007 97.3%109.2% 103.2% 36.8% 38.2%0.6 0.5 1.2 27.7% 12.0 2.739.4%+ - - - - + PSG Wilen bei Wil

Sekundarschulgemeinde

Affeltrangen SSG -3.3%2.7% -0.2% 0.1%0.1% 0.1% 1.2%0.9% 1.0% 160-30 66 60.3%47.3% 53.5% 16.0% 14.8%6.0 0.0 0.3 637.6% 13.0 2.413.6%- + + + + - SSG Affeltrangen

Altnau SSG 11.4%18.1% 14.7% 0.1%0.4% 0.2% 5.3%6.2% 5.7% -291-209 -250 0.8%10.7% 5.8% 28.2% 27.0%6.7 0.2 0.9 38.8% 9.9 2.226.0%- - - - - - SSG Altnau

Arbon SSG 3.3%3.3% 3.3% 4.3%3.7% 4.0% 17.4%14.8% 16.1% 2'2792'200 2'240 295.6%277.4% 286.4% -3.2% -5.5%0.0 0.5 2.5 3.6% 18.2 4.5-7.8%- + + + + - SSG Arbon1 1

Dozwil-Kesswil-Uttwil SSG 5.5%8.3% 6.9% -0.1%-0.1% -0.1% 2.1%-0.1% 1.0% -478-580 -528 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 29.1% 26.5%2.7 0.0 2.2 17.6% 0.0 5.124.0%- + + + - SSG Dozwil-Kesswil-Uttwil

Ermatingen SSG -6.1%6.2% 0.1% -0.5%-0.5% -0.5% 0.9%1.1% 1.0% -246-310 -277 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 14.8% 13.7%12.3 0.0 0.1 20.6% 0.0 2.212.6%- - - + + - SSG Ermatingen

Eschenz SSG 7.6%9.4% 8.5% -0.2%-0.1% -0.1% 3.1%3.4% 3.3% -198-144 -171 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 27.9% 27.5%1.8 0.1 0.3 37.6% 0.0 0.727.2%- - - - - SSG Eschenz

Frauenfeld SSG 13.5%18.3% 15.9% -0.1%0.2% 0.1% 5.4%5.8% 5.6% -81-6 -44 11.6%22.8% 17.3% 15.5% 17.0%4.9 0.3 0.4 1299.8% 11.2 3.118.6%- - - - - + SSG Frauenfeld

Halingen SSG 20.1%12.2% 16.3% 1.6%2.1% 1.8% 10.4%11.9% 11.1% 1'1711'377 1'273 160.1%184.6% 171.9% 11.6% 13.7%7.9 0.5 1.6 15.0% 24.5 4.015.7%+ - - - - + SSG Halingen

Hüttwilen SSG 28.6%19.1% 24.2% 0.3%0.5% 0.4% 8.9%11.2% 9.9% 245522 383 46.4%74.9% 59.6% 24.5% 27.1%9.5 0.1 2.3 53.2% 28.4 4.829.3%+ - - - - + SSG Hüttwilen

Kreuzlingen SSG 17.8%5.5% 11.9% 0.5%-1.4% -0.4% 4.0%2.4% 3.2% 58177 117 39.9%45.3% 42.5% 10.4% 12.5%12.3 1.9 1.6 67.4% 5.4 4.014.4%+ + + - - + SSG Kreuzlingen1 1

Müllheim SSG 14.4%17.1% 15.8% 0.3%0.3% 0.3% 6.1%5.6% 5.8% 341462 401 72.9%76.5% 74.8% 20.6% 22.5%2.7 0.0 0.5 26.1% 3.6 3.724.3%- - + - - + SSG Müllheim

Rickenbach-Wilen SSG 13.9%17.4% 15.7% 0.4%1.1% 0.8% 3.9%5.6% 4.8% 69192 129 46.7%44.0% 45.3% 13.1% 13.6%3.6 0.6 1.6 64.2% 2.6 1.114.2%- - - - + + SSG Rickenbach-Wilen

Romanshorn-Salmsach SSG 12.9%15.5% 14.2% 0.8%0.6% 0.7% 5.0%5.2% 5.1% -4227 -8 35.4%41.3% 38.3% 15.8% 16.8%2.6 0.2 0.3 258.1% 5.9 2.017.7%- + - - - + SSG Romanshorn-Salmsach

Steckborn SSG 14.0%17.7% 15.9% 2.1%2.4% 2.2% 9.1%9.3% 9.2% 458574 516 112.1%116.5% 114.3% 15.2% 15.6%3.7 0.3 0.2 20.2% 4.4 0.715.9%- - - - - + SSG Steckborn

Sulgen SSG 24.6%16.7% 20.7% 0.2%1.0% 0.6% 5.3%6.0% 5.7% 7194 99 29.9%45.4% 37.6% 13.8% 16.8%7.9 0.7 0.7 96.6% 15.5 5.719.5%+ - - - - + SSG Sulgen

Weinfelden SSG 14.9%12.5% 13.7% 0.2%0.3% 0.3% 11.5%10.7% 11.1% 552685 618 95.8%111.6% 103.6% 16.5% 16.2%2.5 0.1 0.8 19.4% 15.8 0.516.0%+ - + - - - SSG Weinfelden

Volksschulgemeinde

Aadorf VSG 11.3%12.6% 12.0% 0.2%0.1% 0.2% 7.3%6.8% 7.1% 985781 884 59.3%47.8% 53.5% 37.0% 33.8%1.3 0.1 0.5 26.1% 11.5 6.330.7%- + + + + - VSG Aadorf

Amriswil VSG 7.9%7.9% 7.9% 0.7%0.9% 0.8% 7.2%6.7% 7.0% 1'0411'015 1'028 86.3%81.7% 84.0% 18.0% 16.4%0.1 0.2 0.5 2.5% 4.6 3.114.9%+ - + + + - VSG Amriswil

Berg-Birwinken VSG 12.2%13.5% 12.9% 0.2%0.4% 0.3% 4.7%5.0% 4.9% 527620 573 55.4%65.2% 60.3% 77.9% 72.6%1.3 0.3 0.3 15.1% 9.8 10.467.5%- - - - - - VSG Berg-Birwinken

Bichelsee-Balterswil VSG 11.9%12.8% 12.3% 0.3%0.8% 0.5% 4.8%4.6% 4.7% 11-172 -80 48.8%59.1% 53.9% 74.9% 75.7%0.9 0.5 0.2 106.4% 10.3 1.576.4%- - + + - + VSG Bichelsee-Balterswil

Bischofszell VSG 17.4%5.2% 11.9% 0.1%0.4% 0.2% 4.5%6.3% 5.3% 29454 240 32.2%50.8% 40.7% 36.7% 30.1%12.3 0.3 1.8 93.6% 18.6 11.225.5%+ - - - - - VSG Bischofszell

Bürglen VSG 7.8%10.8% 9.3% -0.4%-0.1% -0.2% 4.8%5.4% 5.1% 40150 94 67.6%65.4% 66.5% 68.2% 67.0%3.0 0.3 0.6 73.7% 2.2 2.365.9%- - - - + - VSG Bürglen

Egnach VSG 14.4%12.1% 13.3% -1.2%-1.2% -1.2% 4.6%5.0% 4.8% 966762 865 52.6%54.8% 53.7% 46.8% 47.1%2.4 0.0 0.3 26.9% 2.2 0.647.4%+ - - + - + VSG Egnach

Erlen VSG 9.4%9.8% 9.6% 1.2%1.4% 1.3% 10.3%10.0% 10.1% 2'1302'404 2'262 124.2%139.6% 131.8% 54.4% 51.8%0.4 0.2 0.2 11.4% 15.4 4.949.4%- - + - - - VSG Erlen
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Schultyp Schulgemeinde

Mittelwert 

2013/2014

Mittelwert 

2013/2014

Mittelwert 

2013/2014

Mittelwert 

2013/2014

Mittelwert 

2013/2014

Mittelwert 

2013/2014

Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

2013 2014Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

2013 2014Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

2013 2014 Verände-

rung in 

%

2013 2014Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

2013 2014Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

Bilanzfehlbetrag (-) / Eigenkapital (+) 
Verhältnis zu Steuerkraft

BruttoverschuldungsanteilNettoschuld (+) / Nettovermögen (-)
Fr. pro Einwohner

KapitaldienstanteilZinsbelastungsanteil

2013 2014

SelbstfinanzierungsanteilSchultypSchulgemeinde

Eschlikon VSG 18.8%19.5% 19.2% 0.9%0.8% 0.9% 11.2%7.5% 9.3% 1'2491'396 1'322 77.5%85.3% 81.4% 48.9% 48.3%0.7 0.2 3.8 10.5% 7.9 1.347.6%- + + - - - VSG Eschlikon1 1

Fischingen VSG 17.2%19.9% 18.6% -1.3%-1.2% -1.2% 2.4%3.3% 2.9% -619-306 -463 7.3%19.7% 13.6% 77.2% 81.3%2.7 0.1 0.9 102.4% 12.4 8.185.2%- - - - - + VSG Fischingen

Horn VSG 13.4%7.1% 10.3% 0.5%0.9% 0.7% 6.4%7.9% 7.1% 706973 840 45.9%54.6% 50.1% 22.5% 24.6%6.4 0.3 1.5 27.5% 8.7 4.126.6%+ - - - - + VSG Horn

Kemmental VSG 36.1%9.0% 24.9% -0.9%-1.9% -1.3% 2.6%2.5% 2.6% -366411 19 38.8%92.3% 61.0% 47.9% 75.8%27.1 1.0 0.1 189.1% 53.5 53.9101.8%+ + + - - + VSG Kemmental

Münchwilen VSG 9.7%16.4% 13.2% 0.3%0.7% 0.5% 7.9%8.3% 8.1% 1'0931'291 1'191 78.1%81.7% 80.0% 78.6% 81.4%6.7 0.3 0.4 15.3% 3.6 5.784.3%- - - - - + VSG Münchwilen

Nollen VSG 19.5%16.0% 17.8% -0.7%-0.8% -0.8% 1.0%2.0% 1.5% -185329 72 28.2%29.9% 29.0% 18.4% 25.7%3.5 0.1 1.0 156.2% 1.7 13.932.3%+ + - - - + VSG Nollen

Region Diessenhofen VSG 9.7%15.4% 12.7% 0.6%0.8% 0.7% 7.5%8.3% 7.9% 499682 590 55.6%61.1% 58.4% 56.3% 58.4%5.7 0.2 0.9 26.9% 5.5 4.260.5%- - - - - + VSG Region Diessenhofen

Sirnach VSG 15.1%12.0% 13.6% -0.4%-0.4% -0.4% 2.9%2.9% 2.9% -203-1 -103 19.0%19.4% 19.2% 36.4% 39.8%3.0 0.1 0.1 16768.8

%
0.4 6.542.9%+ + + - - + VSG Sirnach

Tägerwilen VSG 16.8%15.4% 16.1% 1.3%1.9% 1.6% 9.3%10.5% 9.9% 1'6431'975 1'808 90.9%110.7% 100.4% 47.4% 50.4%1.4 0.6 1.3 16.8% 19.8 5.953.3%+ - - - - + VSG Tägerwilen

Wängi VSG 8.7%11.0% 9.8% 0.7%0.1% 0.4% 8.6%6.5% 7.5% 705767 736 66.1%66.5% 66.3% 44.4% 45.8%2.3 0.6 2.0 8.1% 0.4 2.847.2%- + + - - + VSG Wängi

Wigoltingen VSG 16.9%20.2% 18.6% -0.1%0.1% 0.0% 4.6%5.6% 5.1% -53296 118 85.7%84.8% 85.2% 62.4% 59.6%3.3 0.3 1.1 117.9% 1.0 5.457.0%- - - - + - VSG Wigoltingen

Mittelwerte

Höchstwerte

Minimalwerte

PSG

SSG

VSG

Total TG

PSG

SSG

VSG

PSG

SSG

VSG

45.0%

Mittelwerte

Höchstwerte

Minimalwerte

PSG

SSG

VSG

Total TG

PSG

SSG

VSG

PSG

SSG

VSG

12.9%

12.4%

13.0%

12.8%

0.0%

0.7%

0.3%

0.2%

5.5%

6.8%

6.2%

6.1%

395 72.1%

74.0%

63.2%

69.0%

365

691

738

30.2%

24.2%

24.9%

5.2%

4.0%

1.6%

21.2%

16.1%

10.1%

5'686

2'240

2'262

310.6%

286.4%

131.8%

102.2%

27.5%

81.4%

-2.8%

-0.2%

7.9%

-12.6%

-0.5%

-1.3%

-7.8%

1.0%

1.5%

-1'972

-528

-463

0.0%

0.0%

13.6%

6.5%

-5.5%

16.4%

29.5%

14.9%

45.0%
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